Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

But when the communists came to power in
on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.

The chinses peasant does not_flee to the cities.

In the year 2000 China will still be a powerfully............. and peasant country.
The queue of ............. on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republics of China is
growing.

Russia never suffered China's fate of a pervasivewestern impact.

The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao thought with the little...................

book.

Contribution of a day's work from each person would mean million extra
labourers for one year without cost to the state

For..ccovvvniinne years China lay forgotten.

The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao Thought with the little
book

Chou En-Lai's eyes are blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir...........

"Juxtaposition" means

This change in women's condition in China has given women a sense of
confidence

Agricultural labour must not be

"Bourgeois" means

Seventy years old Chou En-Lai will end up dislocating his right hand

the vast majority of the country carried

Answers Choice

1946
1948
1949
1950

See
Escape
Point
Welcome

Ancient
Agricultural
Scientific
Mechanized

Towns
Cities
Countries
Markets

General
Common
Widespread
Spreading

Blue
Green
Red
Yellow

zero
one
two
three

Ten
Twelve
Twenty two
Fifteen

Red
Green
Blue
Yellow

Fishermen
Gunfire's
Photographers
Mountaineers

side by side
aside
separate
contrary

radical
medical
clerical
surgical

urban

urbanized
urbanism
urbanned

. poor class

. Boredom
. Tiredness
Middle class

One
. Two
C. Three
D. Four

P O0® > UOPP UOWr UOWr UOWP UO0Wr UOWP UOmP UOWP UOmP UOmP U0T» U0U» UOmp



16

17

18

19

20

The masses stay put and carry on their traditional intensive

Chinese have addressed the problem of the blind of the cities

lts modernization will have occurred without a................... from the fields.

She always concludes by affirming that in the west women have not yet succeeded in
.............. all this.

Any body invading the country would be literally................. in a sea of people.

[oXe]

oOw

ow>

TOUPF U0m

love

. rest

. comfort

. assumption
. impression

. exemption

. Settlement
. <br>Farming

Crop

Obtains

. Obtained
. Obtaining

Flown

. Soaked
. Swam



