

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	But when the communists came to power in the vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
2	The chinses peasant does not <u>flee</u> to the cities.	A. See B. Escape C. Point D. Welcome
3	In the year 2000 China will still be a powerfully and peasant country.	A. Ancient B. Agricultural C. Scientific D. Mechanized
4	The queue of on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republics of China is growing.	A. Towns B. Cities C. Countries D. Markets
5	Russia never suffered China's fate of a <u>pervasive</u> western impact.	A. General B. Common C. Widespread D. Spreading
6	The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao thought with the littlebook.	A. Blue B. Green C. Red D. Yellow
7	Contribution of a day's work from each person would mean million extra labourers for one year without cost to the state	A. zero B. one C. two D. three
8	For years China lay forgotten.	A. Ten B. Twelve C. Twenty two D. Fifteen
9	The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao Thought with the littlebook	A. Red B. Green C. Blue D. Yellow
10	Chou En-Lai's eyes are blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir	A. Fishermen B. Gunfire's C. Photographers D. Mountaineers
11	"Juxtaposition" means	A. side by side B. aside C. separate D. contrary
12	This change in women's condition in China has given women a sense of confidence	A. radical B. medical C. clerical D. surgical
13	Agricultural labour must not be	A. urban B. urbanized C. urbanism D. urbanned
14	"Bourgeois" means	A. poor class B. Boredom C. Tiredness D. Middle class
15	Seventy years old Chou En-Lai will end up dislocating his right hand	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four

16	The masses stay put and carry on their traditional intensive	A. love B. rest C. comfort D. labour
17	Chinese have addressed the problem of the blind of the cities	A. assumption B. expansion C. impression D. exemption
18	Its modernization will have occurred without a from the fields.	A. Flight B. Settlement C. br>Farming D. Crop
19	She always concludes by affirming that in the west women have not yet succeeded in all this.	A. Obtains B. Obtain C. Obtained D. Obtaining
20	Any body invading the country would be literally in a sea of people.	A. Drowned B. Flown C. Soaked D. Swam